6:40
6:45
7:00
7:08
7:10
7:15
7:16

7:19
7:20
7:30
7:36
7:40
8:00
8:20

Bus #40

2025-2026

AM CHS/CMS

Leave Garage

Ymca.

Big Lots (exchange with Noble Local)
N. 6th St./Gomber Ave.
N. 6th St./Wall Ave.
CMS

CHS

AM CIS/CPS

N. 6th St./GomberAve.
N. 6th St./Wall Ave
CIS

CPS

Ymca

MidEast Buffalo

Return to Garage



Bus #40
2025-2026
Pm Elementary School Route

1:45 Leave garage
2:00 CIS

2:20 CPS

2:25 6th/ Gomber ave
2:27 6th/ Wall Ave
2:34 CMS

2:42 CHS

2:49 6th/ Gomber Ave
2:51 6th/ Wall Ave
3:15 Mid-East Buffalo
3:40 Ymca

3:45 Return To Garage



