Bus #35

2025-2026

AM CHS/CMS

6:40	Leave Garage
6:45	Ymca.
7:00	Big Lots (exchange with Noble Local)
7:08	N. 6th St./Gomber Ave.
7:10	N. 6th St./Wall Ave.
7:15	CMS
7:16	CHS
	AM CIS/CPS
7:19	N. 6th St./GomberAve.
7:20	N. 6th St./Wall Ave
7:30	CIS
7:36	CPS
7:40	Ymca
8:00	MidEast Buffalo
8:20	Return to Garage

Bus #35 2025-2026 Pm Elementary School Route

1:45	Leave garage
2:00	CIS
2:20	CPS
2:25	6th/ Gomber ave
2:27	6th/ Wall Ave
2:34	CMS
2:42	CHS
2:49	6th/ Gomber Ave
2:51	6th/ Wall Ave
3:15	Mid-East Buffalo
3:40	Ymca
3:45	Return To Garage